
MATCH SCHEDULE matches that are postponed for weather rescheduled on Sunday afternoons 

DATE DAY VISITOR HOME 

March 28 Monday Team 1 Team 2 

March 31 Thursday Team 5 Team 6 

April 4 Monday Team 3 Team 4 

April 7 Thursday Team 7 Team 8 

April 11 Monday Team 1 Team 3 

April 14 Thursday Team 5 Team 8 

April 18 Monday Team 2 Team 4 

April 21 Thursday Team 6 Team 7 

April 26 Monday Team 1 Team 4 

April 29 Thursday Team 5 Team 7 

May 2 Monday Team 2 Team 3 

May 5 Thursday Team 6 Team 8 

May 9 Monday Team 4 Team 3 

May 12 Thursday Team 6 Team 5 

May 16 Monday Team 2 Team 1 

May 19 Thursday Team 8 Team 7 

May 23 Monday Team 3 Team 1 

May 26 Thursday Team 8 Team 5 

May 30 Monday Team 4 Team 2 

June 2 Thursday Team 7 Team 6 

June 6 Monday Team 4 Team 1 

June 9 Thursday Team 7 Team 5 

June 13 Monday Team 3 Team 2 

June 16 Thursday Team 8 Team 6 


